Res. Lyshovden sk

ki

jo7
jo7
jo6
j96
j96
jo6
j95
j95
j95
jo4
jo4
jo1
jo0

12jan
namn lag
Victoria Bruras

Ingrid Klepsvik

Carina Christiansen
Solveig Kruger

Synne R. Nielsen
Prashanthi Rajendran
Lena Eliassen

Siril Christensen

Sarah Haukeland

Jeanett Bruras

Victoria Haukeland
Martine Eliassen

Karoline Kvalsvik
Britt-Elin Hjollo

Arr.
lut  hut
154 68
154 73
176
170 0
152 85
148 60
191
171 83
135
184 87
173
172
227 90

FIL FRISK

3st
uft
374
395
479
389
419
355
535
421
344
475
444
435
603
664

65 startar
kI namn lag
g96 Even Axelsen
g96 Magnus Steinstg
g94 Simon Nordgren BT
g94 Kjetil Steinsto
g94 Johannes Grytnes
g94 Aksel Pedersen
g94 Eivind Samset
g94 Martin Christiansen
g93 Jargen Axelsen

Martin ....
g93 Ibsa Nejash

lut hut
175 68
166

1209 105
205
190 83
185 78
177 70
171 68
182 83
131 70
180 78

3st
ult
414
439

560
514
542
492
507
474

458



